DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 219.68

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1852.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 333.36

GRAND TOTAL 2185.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  One Hundred Eighty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

TRICHY WORIYUR (TRYW)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TRIIN0002106 VALUE 353401.00

E-Waybill No 581937444894

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :